-

Working to Get You There

Vermont Agency of Transportation

\ YTran

Route Log and Progress Chart

DRAFT

Please Note: Errors and Omissions May Exist. 5
Contact the VTrans Mapping Section with questions or concerns.

DISTRICT

TOWN

ROUTE

WILLISTON

Urb-5512

/ Base Map

\ 1in = 2,000 feet

\ Burlington
WILLISTON Federal
Urban Area

N ‘:\

Stick Diagram

@® Town Center
‘ Stations (Feet)
-++++Railroad Crossings

~—— Primary Structures

][ Secondary Structures

— Divided State Highway
State Highway

=== Divided Town Highway
Town Highway

vww© Streams (Hydraulic Structure)
Town Boundary

- = - Village/UC Boundaries
District Boundaries

o - oState/Town Highway Change
Divided Highway Limits

—=—= Ghost Section Boundary

—-— Federal Urban Area Limits

Scale: 1 INCH = 2000 FEET

0ft

MOUNTAIN VIEW RD (TH-4)

MOUNTAIN VIEW RD (TH-4)

REDMOND RD (TH-10)

©]

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
o
o)
o
1
1
1
1

Travellane

Roadway

Road Widths
Base

Subbase

32 23 24
[

30 19 20

2 1

Lane Count [&—

Curves

Grades

N (N N\

-~

Historic Projects

-

( Maintenance Garage

Urb-5512

STRUCTURE DESCRIPTIONS

( Speed Zone :
( Functional Class 5=
(National Highway System
( Limited Access Highway :
( Traffic Counters :
e 2300 |
2014 j«—>
2300 |
2013 ,
2300 |
AADT Counts 2012«
2300 |
2011 [«
2300 |
\ 2010 [&—>
2014 :
2013 i
Crash Locations 2121 :
2011 {1 ;
\_ 2010 :
/ Historic Projects Functional Class Curves Road Widths AADT Mileage by Functional Class By Sheet Mileage by Town By Sheet
£ Unknown == Bituminous Concrete Surface Treated 1-Interstate  , 3 - Principal 5 - Major (dogrees) —0 {count 5512 5 - Major Collector 0.180 WILLISTON - S55120417 0.18 of 0.18 .
I Retreatment ™ Bituminous Macadam Gravel jys(t;:] TT\;'_aI g"':\‘;_ctor (o) Right ] DISTRICT TOWN Date: 11/12/16 ROUTE
LRI . - er - Minor - Minor
D Resurface Cold Plane and Dj Plant Mix m= Freeways and o Arterial === Collector urb_5512
= Bituminous Mix Bituminous Concrete = Reclaimed Base and Expressways Grades Traffic Counters Crash Locations
. . Bituminous Concrete Speed Z  — l1of1 .
K Skinny Mix Concrete peed Zones p— grade up B Fatal [] Property Damage Only 5 WILLISTON . ETE mileage:
Bituminous Seal A Gravel o grade down (counter ID) B injury Unknown Crash Type TWN mileage: 0.0 t0 0.18
Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/Dlwebstore/ 25[30J|35]|40] |45/ |50/ [55]|60] |65 Page Total Mileage: 0.180 mi Page Total Mileage: 0.18 mi 0.0 to 0.18

\

For More Information Contact - Vermont Agency of Transportation, Policy, Planning and Intermodal Development Division - Mapping Section, 1 National Life Drive, Montpelier, VT 05633-5001 Telephone: 802-828-2600.



