VTra	ns	Working to Get You There Vermont Agency of Transportation	Route Log and				
Base Map 1 in = 2,000 feet		24	WILLISTO				
	L						
 Stick Diagram Town Center Stations (Feet) ++++ Railroad Crossings Primary Structures Secondary Structures Secondary Structures Divided State Highway State Highway Divided Town Highway Town Highway Town Boundary - Village/UC Boundaries - District Boundaries - State/Town Highway Limits Ghost Section Boundary - Federal Urban Area Limits 	nge nge	REDMOND RD (TH-10)					
Tra	(0 vellane ♣						
Road Widths Lane	vellane adway Count Base ubbase						
Curves							
Grades							
Historic Project	S						
Maintenance Gar	age						
Speed Zone							
Functional Class	S -	5					
National Highway Sy	vstem						
Limited Access High	1						
Traffic Counters	1						
AADT Counts	2014 2013 2012 2011	2300 2300 2300 2300 2300					
Crash Locations	2014 2013 2012 2011						
λ.	2010						

Historic Projects	Functional Class	Curves	Road Widths	AADT	Mileage by Functional Class By Sheet		Mileage by Town By Sheet	
 Unknown Bituminous Concrete Retreatment Bituminous Macadam Gravel Cold Plane and Plant Mix 	1 - Interstate 3 - Principal 5 - Major System Arterial Collector 2 - Other 4 - Minor 6 - Minor Freeways and Arterial Collector	Left Right	(ft)	< (count) >	5512 5 - Major Collector	0.180	WILLISTON - S55120417	0.18 of 0.18
 Bituminous Mix Skinny Mix Gravel 		Grades grade up grade down	Traffic Counters (counter ID)	Crash Locations Fatal Property Damage Only Injury Unknown Crash Type				
Indicated plans available - http://vtransmap01.aot.state.vt.us/rp/dpr/DIwebstore/	25 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 65					Page Total Mileage: 0.180 mi		Page Total Mileage: 0.18 mi



